Polyurethane Intravascular Tubing
This is the most commonly used for-
mulation of polyurethane for labo-
ratory animal research. It is the
same tubing we use to make our fin-
ished catheters. The two sizes have
been specifically extruded to have
ideal fits with PinPorts and Vascular

These are made of medical grade
stainless steel and deburred to
prevent damage to tubing. Can
be sterilized on request.
Part No. Type Tubing Size Unit
SCY22 3-way 22ga ea
SCY25 3-way 25ga ea
SCX22 4-way 22ga ea
SCX25 4-way 25ga ea
Individually packaged and EtO sterilized
NEW
NEW
$
Part No. Description Unit
SC22/15RA Right angle couplers, 22ga, sterile ea
Individually packaged and sterilized by EtO. Minimum order quantity is 5 pieces.
Part No. Description Unit
SPP22/12 Stainless steel pin plugs, 22ga x 12mm pkg of 100
Sterile, in 5 pouches of 20 pieces each.
Part No. Type Size Length Unit
SC17/15 Coupler 17ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC20/15 Coupler 20ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC22/15 Coupler 22ga 15mm pkg of 100
SC22/8 Coupler 22ga 8mm pkg of 100
SC23/8 Coupler 23ga 8mm pkg of 100
SC25/10 Coupler 25ga 10mm pkg of 100
SC27/8 Coupler 27ga 8mm pkg of 100
SP20/12 Plug 20ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP22/12 Plug 22ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP23/12 Plug 23ga 12mm pkg of 100
SP25/12 Plug 25ga 12mm pkg of 100
100 pieces per package, non-sterile
US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • www.instechlabs.com 51
TUBING REFERENCE CHART

23 0.025 0.64 0.013 0.33 0.86
24TW 0.022 0.56 0.015 0.38 1.13
24 0.022 0.56 0.012 0.30 0.71
25TW 0.020 0.51 0.012 0.30 0.71
25 0.020 0.51 0.010 0.25 0.49
26 0.018 0.46 0.010 0.25 0.49
27 0.016 0.41 0.008 0.20 0.31
28 0.014 0.36 0.007 0.18 0.25
29 0.013 0.33 0.007 0.18 0.25
30 0.012 0.30 0.006 0.15 0.18
31 0.010 0.26 0.005 0.13 0.12
32 0.009 0.24 0.004 0.10 0.08
TW=thin wall, Q=quartz-lined swivel channel
G A U G E For swivels, needles, connectors, ports and cannulae
OD (in) OD (mm) ID (in) ID (mm) Volume (μl/cm)
BTSIL-025 (2Fr) 0.025 0.64 0.012 0.30 0.7
BTSIL-037 (3Fr) 0.037 0.94 0.020 0.51 2.0
BTSIL-047 (3.5Fr) 0.047 1.19 0.025 0.64 3.2
BTSIL-065 (5Fr) 0.065 1.65 0.030 0.76 4.5
BTSIL-085 (7Fr) 0.085 2.16 0.040 1.02 8.2
OD (in) OD (mm) ID (in) ID (mm) Volume (μl/cm)
BTPE-10 0.024 0.61 0.011 0.28 0.6
BTPE-20 0.043 1.09 0.015 0.38 1.1
BTPE-25 0.036 0.91 0.018 0.46 1.7